“The @smfsczﬁ Location fo’z Ondustrial rJ)aua[o/zmant”

December 3, 2013

To all Medley Residents:

Please be advised that regular garbage pick-up is scheduled for Wednesday and Saturday of
each week. However, it is important that you place your regular garbage for pick-up the
evening before the day scheduled for the regular pick-up.

The Town once again has modified the schedule for bulk trash pick-up. Bulk trash will be
picked-up two times per month the schedule for the specific days for the bulk trash pick-up is
described below. Please remember that certain items might not be picked-up such as: paint, paint
cans, batteries, solvents, oils, tires, other hazardous materials, concrete and concrete block(s).
Further, bulk trash must also be placed for pick-up the night before each scheduled pickup.
Please remember that your bulk trash MUST NOT be placed out for pickup prior to 48 hours in
advance of each regularly scheduled pick up.

As always the Town thanks you in advance for your cooperation in this regard.

Bulk Trash pick-up Schedule

TOWN OF MEDLEY WASTE MANAGEMENT BULK PICK UP
Thursday January 9, 2014 Saturday January 25, 2014
Thursday February 6, 2014 Saturday February 22, 2014
Thursday March 13, 2014 Saturday March 29, 2014
Thursday April 10,2014 Saturday April 26, 2014
Thursday May 15,2014 Saturday May 31, 2014
Thursday June 12,2014 Saturday June 28, 2014
Thursday July 10, 2014 Saturday July 26, 2014
Thursday August 14,2014 Saturday August 30,2014
Thursday September 11, 2014 Saturday September 27, 2014
Thursday October 9, 2014 Saturday October 25, 2014
Thursday November 13, 2014 Saturday November 29, 2014
Thursday December 11,2014 Saturday December 27, 2014




